

RECORD ENTRY

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
	from Mathkacheri Tola to				
	Chamartoli under MMSSY.				
Block:-	Maujhanlia				
Agency:-	Sri Ramakant Mishra				
	At - Fakadia, Majheria-Kishun				
	Jagdishpur, W. Champaran.				
Agreement No.:-	68 S3D/MMSSY/2021-22				
Agreement Value:-	Rs 99,29,316.00				

Date of work order:-	19-4-2021
Time of Completion:-	18-4-22
Date of Measurement:-	
Details of work done:-	
(1)	Construction of Bench mark & Reference pillars etc all complete job. → 1.355 km (2 No & 6 No. respectively)
(2)	Construction of Reference - pillars/Burjes as per specifications & draw of 200.1 & 200.2 (54 No.) → 1.355 km

Continuation

Attested
A. K. Singh
31-12-21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Begun

1 st on A/c Bill
Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road				
	from Math Kachari Tola to Chamar-				
	Toli under MMSY.				
Block:-	Majhauri R				
Agency:-	Sri Ramakant Mishra				
	At:- Sakadia, Majhauri Keshum				
	Tazdipur, W. Champaran.				
Agreement No.:-	68 SBD/MMSY/2021-22				
Agreement Value:-	Rs 99,29,316 = Rs				
Date of work order:-	19-4-2021				
Time of completion:-	18-4-2022				
Details of work done:-					
(1)	Construction of Reference				
	2 workup Bench Mark				
	etc all complete job.				
1.355 km	vide TM B P-1				
	@ Rs 10415.98/km = Rs 14,114 = Rs				
(2)	Construction of Reference				
	pillars/ Burjees etc				
	all complete job.				
1.355 km	Vide TM B P-1				
	@ Rs 10728.83/km = Rs 14,538 = Rs				
(3)	clearing and grubbing				
	road land etc all comp. job.				
0.4065 Hec	Vide TM B P-2				
	@ Rs 51133.76/Hec = Rs 20,786 = Rs				
Continuation C.O. → Rs 49,438 = Rs					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. →	ls	49,438 ⁰⁰
(4/4)	Construction of Embkts. with approved material obtained from quarry lead etc all complete job.				
313.875 m ³	vide TMB P-2				
	@	174.94/m ³	=	ls	54,909 ⁰⁰
(5/5)	Construction of subgrade and Earthen Shoulders etc all complete job				
495.904 m ³	vide TMB P-7				
	@	176.58/m ³	=	ls	87,566 ⁰⁰
(6/6)	Construction of Embkts. with approved material obtained from quarry lead etc all complete job.				
732.375 m ³	vide TMB P-3				
	@	139.84/m ³	=	ls	102,415 ⁰⁰
(7/7)	Excavation of roadway 2m soil using manual means etc all complete job.				
110.625 m ³	vide TMB P-5				
	@	74.16/m ³	=	ls	8,204 ⁰⁰

Continuation C.O. → 3,02,532⁰⁰

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. →		63,02,532 = 0
(8/9) Construction of Granular-subbase by providing well graded material etc all complete job.					
252.415 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
			@ 2978.56/m ³		= 6,75,826 = 0
(9/23) Providing and fixing of Typical masonry Informantory sign Board with Logo etc all complete job.					
2 Nos. wide TMB P-3					
			@ 11469.58 Each		= 22,939 = 0
(10/31) E/w in excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete job.					
26.45 m ³ wide TMB P-3					
			@ 269.32/m ³		= 7,124 = 0
(11/32) Sand fill in foundation trenches etc all complete job.					
2.431 m ³ wide TMB P-3					
			@ 400.59/m ³		= 974 = 0
(12/34) Providing PCMS grade 237 span foundation etc all complete job.					
3.775 m ³ wide TMB P-4					
			@ 5973.19/m ³		= 22,849 = 0
			C.O. →		11,07,944 = 0

Continuation 3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	→ B ₁₁	07,944 = w
(13/39)			providing RCC grade		
			man box cell etc		
			all complete	for	
22.71 m ³		vide TM B	P-6		
			@ Rs 7475.93/m ³		= Rs 1,69,778 = w
(14/40)			Back filling behind		
			abutment & R.W. etc		
			all complete	for	
14.40 m ³		vide TM B	P-6		
			@ Rs 2812.22/m ³		= Rs 40,496 = w
(15/41)			providing Weep holes		
			etc all complete for		
20 Nos		vide TM B	P-6		
			@ Rs 83.11 Each		= Rs 1,662 = w
(16/43)			S/P/P H & SD bar		
			reinforcement in		
			sub-structure etc all		
			complete for		
1.61 m.T		vide TM B	P-5		
			@ Rs 45949.56/m.T		= Rs 73,979 = w
			Total		Rs 13,93,859 = w
			Add GST @ 12%	→	Rs 1,67,263 = w
			Add L.Cess @ 1%	→	Rs 13,939 = w
			Add S. Fee (as per details given on P-12)	→	Rs 1,9031 = w
			Total		Rs 15,94,092 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. → B		15,940.92 = w
Less 0.67%			as per agreement =		(-) 10,680 = w
			Total →		15,834.12 = w
<i>Am</i> 30/12/21			<i>Am</i> 30/12/21		
J.E			A.E		

Details of S. Fee				
Setting out	→			27200
Ref. pillars	→			13200
ELW (1542.1544)	→			1688200
G.S.B	→			15148200
MMGSY Logo	→			26200
Sand filling	→			41200
PCC M15 grade	→			196200
RCC M15 grade	→			1180200
Back filling	→			712200
			Total →	19,031200
<i>Am</i> 30/12/21			<i>Am</i> 30/12/21	
J.E			A.E	

Continuation

Attest ✓

31.12.21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bhatnagar